Prestige Equestrian - 30 August 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 10:26:39

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
26 Shackell, Abbie NALA'S PRIDE BNOV 0/41.86 0/38.88 25.00 | 1
64 Harris, Alex CHAMPIONS FIRECRACKER BNOV 0/38.95 4(K)/40.11 20.00 | 2
37 Bunn, Stella LIQUID LUCK BNOV 0/44.45 4(K)/49.96 3
59 Handman, Jo ABBEYLANDS RED BNOV 0/52.62 6(6)/61.44 4
52 Reynolds, Jake BALOUBET OF ROSSIN BNOV 4(K)/40.86 16(KKKK)/50.03 5
57 Owen, Amber MAXIMUS REUVEKAMPS BNOV 0/41.98 20(KR:12)/67.30 6
61 King, Rosemary BOHERDEAL ROYALE 90CM 0/39.54 0/34.33 25.00 |1
53 Amey, Livvy CLONALTRAACORN 90CM 0/40.90 0/37.66 20.00 | 2
43 Bone, Lorraine BARICHELLO W 90CM 0/37.83 4(K)/37.23 3
27 Kosaniuk Innes, Stella RSH INNOVATION 90CM 4(C)/49.48 0/41.68 4
41 Zijimans, Bibi RENKUM SPEK BALOU BNOV (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
41 Zijimans, Bibi RENKUM SPEK BALOU BNOV 0/38.82 4(K)/44.20 HC -
29 Flo Coe TIZZIE BNOV 0/41.67 4(K)/42.64 Tkt -
60 Rowland, Tom GOOSE BNOV 4(K)/46.73 8(KK)/47.85 Tkt -
34 Jenner, Victoria ZAKYNTHOS |1 90CM 0/45.94 (RT)/--.-- Ret. -
34 Jenner, Victoria ZAKYNTHOS |1 90CM 0/41.06 0/42.41 HC -
51 Reynolds, Jake BELLA 90CM 0/41.71 4(K)/50.13 Tkt -
60 Rowland, Tom GOOSE 90CM 8(KK)/48.20 8(KK)/47.53 Tkt -
54 Barber, Nicola ISLAMONA OS 90CM 0/43.28 14(R:10)/66.00 Tkt -
65 Whewall, Alexander JASPER 90CM 6(D:2)/57.80 4(K)/48.73 Tkt -

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 10:26:39



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

64
26
35
30
37
24
48
61
53
27
42
65
54

66

Rider

Harris, Alex

Shackell, Abbie

Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott

King, Frankie

Bunn, Stella

Vale, Catherine
Rogan-pfaff, Dominica
King, Rosemary
Amey, Livvy

Kosaniuk Innes, Stella
Zijlmans, Bibi
Whewall, Alexander
Barber, Nicola

Whewall, Alexander

Entries For Competition

Prestige Equestrian - 30 August 2022

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 11:07:01

Horse

CHAMPIONS FIRECRACKER

NALA'S PRIDE

VAGABOND BLUE

ALGINA ROYALE

LIQUID LUCK

HK HANDS ON

DILANA SL

BOHERDEAL ROYALE

CLONALTRAACORN

RSH INNOVATION

CBI KING

JASPER

ISLAMONA OS

MEXICO

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

Results

0/35.60 0/39.42
0/42.20 0/42.61
0/42.06 0/43.83
0/44.48 4(K)/42.16
0/46.80 8(KK)/51.66
0/43.41 0/38.20
0/38.74 0/38.71
0/37.35 4(K)/34.36
4(D)/51.66 0/36.16
0/41.88 4(K)/43.30
0/41.43 8(KK)/45.18
0/47.21 0/49.10 Tkt

0/42.58 4(K)/47.35 Tkt

8(KK)/46.71 8(KK)/49.66 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 11:07:01

Prize

30.00

30.00

25.00

1

PI



Entry
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58

66

Prestige Equestrian - 30 August 2022

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 11:54:42

Rider Horse Results Prize
Vale, Catherine HK HANDS ON 0/38.55 0/50.54 30.00
Loffet, Bizzy DARIO FO 0/38.63 0/51.40 25.00
Loffet, James MY STAR 1 0/41.35 0/58.78 20.00

Rogan-pfaff, Dominica DILANA SL 4(K)/39.70 0/51.34

Tuck, Eleanor MCLC CANDYCANE 0/42.33 4(K)/54.03

King, Frankie ALGINA ROYALE 0/39.86 4(K)/54.50
Loffet, Bizzy MR. MILE HIGH 0/38.90 8(KK)/53.44
Pearce, Lois May JURIST VANT WELTHOF 4(K)/42.41 4(K)/53.51
Ferguson, Jason BARLEY SUGAR TWIST 9(R:5)/58.44 8(KK)/57.33

Hoddinott, William Peter

Whewall, Alexander

STILLBROOK AOIFE

MEXICO

0/43.25 (KKWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

0/48.21 11(KK:3)/67.43 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 11:54:42
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Prestige Equestrian - 30 August 2022

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Vale, Catherine
Pearce, Lois May
Loffet, Bizzy
Loffet, James
Cardew, Daisy
Ferguson, Jason

Shackell, Abbie

Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott

Thomas, Fern Elizabeth Fortune

Tuck, Eleanor
Hoddinott, William Peter
Felix, Kimberly Rose

King, Frankie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 12:43:11

Horse

NBE TEMPLE LABELLE

JURIST VANT WELTHOF

MR. MILE HIGH

MY STAR 1

VRIENDS CANDY GIRL

BARLEY SUGAR TWIST

MOET

VAGABOND BLUE

SPRINGFERN GRAND DESIGN

MCLC CANDYCANE

STILLBROOK AOIFE

FLIGHT VIEW TWIRL MILLION

CHACCO CHARLIE

Section

1.10M

1.10M

Results Prize
0/36.11 0/46.65 40.00
0/42.70 0/53.80 30.00
0/36.01 0/54.34 20.00

0/41.33 0/59.28
0/38.61 4(K)/54.38
4(K)/41.90 0/58.36

0/42.48 4(K)/58.73

0/42.98 4(K)/61.43

0/45.53 5(K:1)/65.32
4(K)/40.83 8(KK)/57.96
0/43.81 12(KKK)/58.30
4(K)/45.16 13(KKK:1)/65.51

4(R)/47.91 (R)/--.~ Elim-Ref

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 12:43:11
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Entry

40
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31
22
46

47

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the

Rider

Loffet, James

Kneen, Alice

Cardew, Daisy

Vale, Catherine

Thomas, Fern Elizabeth Fortune

Thomas, Fern Elizabeth Fortune

Prestige Equestrian - 30 August 2022

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 13:09:31

Horse Section Results
CHARACTER 1243 BM1.15 || 0/47.94 0/33.21
MULLENTINE R ROYALE BM1.15 || 0/43.45 0/40.33
VRIENDS CANDY GIRL BM1.15 || 4(K)/44.23 0/33.43
NBE TEMPLE LABELLE BM1.15 || 0/39.95 4(K)/34.41
SPRINGFERN GRAND DESIGN BM1.15 || 9(KK:1)/52.86 0/47.46
CARRICKVIEW TIP TOP BM1.15 || 4(K)/48.28 0/44.38 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 13:09:31

Prize

50.00

30.00

P



Entry

50

39

47

Prestige Equestrian - 30 August 2022

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Kneen, Alice
Loffet, James

Thomas, Fern Elizabeth Fortune

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 13:20:48

Horse Section Results Prize
MULLENTINE R ROYALE 1.20M 0/38.46 0/39.58 100.00
GAUDI Il 1.20M 0/47.46 0/40.70
F 4(K)/46.36 0/41.81 Tkt

CARRICKVIEW TIP TOP

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 30/08/2022 13:20:48



